Create a vintage or
modern look while
saving money with
LED technology
LED Designer Deco
Philips LED Designer Deco lamps allow you to maintain a warm, classic light or a
modern, chic effect while providing longer life and energy savings
Benefits

dimmers
929002010553 16UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF No
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
929001971871 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 3000K 230V 1CT/6 No
929001971971 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 6500K 230V 1CT/6 No
929002986903 6.5ST19/VIN/820/E26/Amber/G/SP/D 1PFT20 Only with specific
dimmers
929002010753 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF No
929002010825 26UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
Bulb
Shape
929002987403 3.5T10/VIN/820/E26/Amber/G/SP D
4/1PFT20
Amber T10
929001971571 UFO LEDBulb 15W E27 6500K 230V 1CT/6 Frosted Others
929003082704 1S14/VIN/827/CL/G/E26/ND 1CT Clear S-14
929002988803 5.5ST19/VIN/950/E26/CL/G/SP D 4/1PF T20 Clear ST19
929002010553 16UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF Frosted Others
Order Code Full Product Name Bulb Finish
Bulb
Shape
929001971871 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 3000K 230V 1CT/6 Frosted Others
929001971971 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27 6500K 230V 1CT/6 Frosted Others
929002986903 6.5ST19/VIN/820/E26/Amber/G/SP/D
1PFT20
Amber ST19
929002010753 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF Frosted Others
929002010825 26UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1PF Frosted Others
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
Energy
Consumption
kWh/1000 h
929002987403 3.5T10/VIN/820/E26/
Amber/G/SP D 4/1PFT20
-20 °C to 45 °C -
929001971571 UFO LEDBulb 15W E27
6500K 230V 1CT/6
-20 to +45 °C 15 kWh
929003082704 1S14/VIN/827/CL/G/E26/N
D 1CT
-20 to +40 °C -
929002988803 5.5ST19/VIN/950/E26/CL/
G/SP D 4/1PF T20
-20 °C to 45 °C -
929002010553 16UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E26
/ND 4/1PF
-20 °C to 45 °C -
929001971871 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27
3000K 230V 1CT/6
-20 to +45 °C 24 kWh
929001971971 UFO LEDBulb 24W E27
6500K 230V 1CT/6
-20 to +45 °C 24 kWh
929002986903 6.5ST19/VIN/820/E26/
Amber/G/SP/D 1PFT20
-20 °C to 45 °C -
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range
Energy
Consumption
kWh/1000 h
929002010753 26UFO/PER/830/FR/P/E2
6/ND 4/1PF
-20 °C to 45 °C -
929002010825 26UFO/PER/865/FR/P/E2
6/ND 4/1PF
-20 °C to 45 °C -
LED Designer Deco
5Product family leaflet, 2025, December 11 data subject to change